JULIE. DIEHL
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HAIRCUTS

Wash., Cut & Style
$35-$55

Clipper Cut
$22

STYLING

Wash & Style
$25+

Formal Styling
$75+

COLOR

Regrowth
$85+
Highlighting/Lowlighting
$120+
Balayage
$150+
Toner/Gloss
$95+

Color Correction

Requires Consultation for

Pricing

CHEMICAL SERVICES

Permanent Waving/Body Wave

$05+
Brazilian Blowout

$210+

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Requires Consultation for

Pricing

FACIAL WAXING

Eyebrows
$12
Upper Lip
$7
Chin
$7

MAKEUP
$55+

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO HAIR LENGTH & DENSITY, AMOUNT OF PRODUCT USED & TIME
SPENT ON SERVICE. REFUNDS ARE NOT ALLOWED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. IF UNHAPPY
WITH THE RESULT OF THE SERVICE, PLEASE CONTACT THE HAIRSTYLIST WITHIN 24 HOURS

TO ALLOW FOR ADJUSTMENTS. CUSTOMERS

WHO DO NOT SHOW UP TO THEIR SCHEDULED

TIME WILL BE INVOICED FOR 100% OF SERVICE FEE. ANY CANCELLATION WITHIN 36 HOURS
WILL RESULT IN CUSTOMER BEING CHARGED 50% OF SERVICE FEE. ALL OF THE ABOVE
PRICES & POLICIES CAN BE ADJUSTED TO THE DISCRETION OF THE HAIRSTYLIST.



